 © Obelux Oy 2016                                                                                Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Page: 1(31)
OBELUX
A V I A T I O N  L I G H T S
OBELUX Local Controller
User’s Manual
Version 1.2
Local Controller –  Manual (v1.2)

3.1 Versions
Obelux LC is available as the following models:
Order code Operating
voltage
Output
voltage
Visibility
sensor
heater relay
Visibility
sensor
support
Ethernet
Connection to
SCADA (RJ-45)
Ethernet Connection
to SCADA (Optic
fibre)
LC-230-E-S 230VAC 230VAC No No Yes No
LC-230-EF-S 230VAC 230VAC No No No Yes
LC-230-VE-S 230VAC 230VAC No Yes Yes No
LC-230-VEF-S 230VAC 230VAC No Yes No Yes
LC-230-24-VUE-S 230VAC 24VDC Yes Yes Yes No
LC-024-VE-S 24VDC 24VDC No Yes Yes No
LC-024-VUE-S 24VDC 24VDC Yes Yes Yes No
LC-230-ER1-S 230VAC 230VAC No No Yes No
Local Controller –  Manual (v1.2)
Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND
 © Obelux Oy 2016                                                                                Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Page: 8(31)